
Upcoming Matches:

Sat Nov 18 Real Barsa 07 3 vs F Ballenger Creek FC 07 10:00 AM N/A

Sun Nov 19 Season Closing: Friendly games, pizza and awards! 11:00 AM -1:00 PM

Played League Matches:

Sat Sep 9
WYSA 09 2 vs 6 Wheaton FC 09 9:00 AM Toto
WYSA 07 7 vs 7 Real Barsa 07 10:15 AM Toto
WYSA 08 3 vs F Wheaton FC 08 11:30 AM Toto

Sun Sep 10
LBJA Athletics 09 F vs 3 Ballenger Creek FC 09 9:00 AM Toto
LBJA Athletics 06 F vs 3 Ballanger Creek FC 07 11:30 AM Toto

Sat Sep 16
WYSA 09 F vs 3 Ballenger Creek FC 09 9:00 AM Toto
WYSA 07 3 vs F Ballanger Creek FC 07 10:15 AM Toto

Wheaton FC 07 10 vs 4 Real Barsa 07 11:30 AM Toto

Sun Sep 17

LBJA Athletics 09 8 vs 1 Wheaton FC 09 9:00 AM Toto
LAMB Falcons 09 3 vs F Wheaton FC 08 10:15 AM Toto

Ballanger Creek FC 07 1 vs 11 Wheaton FC 07 11:30 AM Oscar
LBJA Athletics 06 2 vs 4 Wheaton FC 06 12:45 PM Toto

Sun Sep 24

Wheaton FC 09 3 vs 9 Ballenger Creek FC 09 9:00 AM Toto
LBJA Athletics 09 12 vs 3 WYSA 09 10:15 AM Oscar
LAMB Falcons 09 7 vs 2 WYSA 08 11:30 AM Toto
Wheaton FC 07 4 vs 6 WYSA 07 12:45 PM Toto

Sat Sep 30

WYSA 09 5 vs 5 Wheaton FC 09
9:00 AM

Oscar
Real Barsa 07 9 vs 1 Ballenger Creek FC 07 Toto

WYSA 08 7 vs 5 Wheaton FC 08 10:15 AM Toto
Wheaton FC 07 3 vs F Wheaton FC 06 12:45 PM Toto
Wheaton FC 08 F vs 3 ISFC Orange 08 3:30 PM ISFC

Sun Oct 1 LBJA Athletics 06 1 vs 6 Wheaton FC 07 10:15 AM Toto
Sun Oct 8 LAMB Falcons 09 1 vs 1 ISFC Orange 08 1:30 PM Toto

Sat Oct 14
WYSA 09 3 vs 9 Ballenger Creek FC 09 9:00 AM Toto
WYSA 07 7 vs 2 Ballenger Creek FC 07 11:15 AM Toto

Sun Oct 15
Ballenger Creek FC 09 8 vs 0 Wheaton FC 09 10:00 AM Toto

LAMB Falcons 09 10 vs 2 Wheaton FC 08 11:15 AM Toto
Real Barsa 07 2 vs 8 Wheaton FC 06 12:30 PM Toto

Sat Oct 21
WYSA 08 1 vs 7 ISFC Orange 08 10:00 AM Toto
WYSA 07 1 vs 11 Real Barsa 07 11:15 AM Toto

Sun Oct 22

LBJA Athletics 09 1 vs 7 Ballenger Creek FC 09 9:00 AM Toto
Ballenger Creek FC 07 2 vs 5 Wheaton FC 07 10:00 AM Toto

LBJA Athletics 06 0 vs 10 Wheaton FC 06 11:15 AM Toto
LAMB Falcons 09 8 vs 1 ISFC Orange 08 12:30 PM Toto

Sat Oct 28
WYSA 07 0 vs 5 Wheaton FC 06 11:15 AM Toto

Wheaton FC 08 F vs 3 ISFC Orange 08 12:30 PM Toto
Sun Oct 29 LBJA Athletics 06 3 vs F Real Barsa 07 9:45 AM Toto
Wed Nov 1 Wheaton FC 09 0 vs 9 LBJA Athletics 09 6:00 PM Toto

Sat Nov 4
WYSA 08 3 vs 3 ISFC Orange 08 10:00 AM Toto

Wheaton FC 07 6 vs 7 Real Barsa 07 12:30 PM Toto

Sun Nov 5
WYSA 09 4 vs 9 LBJA Athletics 09 10:00 AM Toto
WYSA 08 2 vs 10 LAMB Falcons 08 11:15 AM Toto
WYSA 07 6 vs 2 LBJA Athletics 06 12:30 PM Toto

N/A Wheaton FC 06 F vs 3 Ballenger Creek FC 07 N/A N/A
N/A WYSA 07 F vs 3 Wheaton FC 07 N/A N/A

Played Friendly Matches:

Sun Sep 10 LBJA Athletics 08 F vs 3 LAMB Falcons 09 10:15 AM Toto



Sat Sep 16
Wheaton FC 06 5 vs 5 ISFC Red 06 2:00 PM Oscar
Wheaton FC 09 1 vs 11 ISFC Yellow 09 12:45 PM Oscar

Sun Sep 17
Ballenger Creek FC 09 6 vs 6 Autenticos Bravos 09 10:15 AM Oscar

LBJA Athletics 08 1 vs 5 WYSA 08 11:30 AM Toto
Sat Sep 23 Wheaton FC 06 3 vs 1 ISFC Blue 07 3:00 PM Toto
Sun Sep 24 LBJA Athletics 06 4 vs 4 Ballanger Creek FC 07 10:15 AM Toto
Sat Sep 30 WYSA 07 2 vs 8 ISFC Blue 07 11:30 AM Toto
Sun Oct 1 LBJA Athletics 09 3 vs 6 ISFC Yellow 09 9:00 AM Toto

Sat Oct 7
Coyotes 08 5 vs 4 Autenticos Bravos 08 10:00 AM Toto

Real Barsa 07 F vs 3 ISFC Green 07 2:00 PM ISFC
Wheaton FC 06 0 vs 2 ISFC Red 06 3:30 PM ISFC

Sun Oct 8
Coyotes 08 0 vs 0 ISFC Orange 08 1:00 PM Toto

LAMB Falcons 09 0 vs 3 Coyotes 08 2:00 PM Toto
Sat Oct 14 WYSA 08 6 vs 6 Autenticos Bravos 08 10:00 AM Toto

Sat Oct 21
WYSA 09 F vs 3 Wheaton FC 09 9:00 AM Toto

Wheaton FC 06 2 vs 3 ISFC Blue 07 2:30 PM ISFC

Sat Oct 28
WYSA 09 4 vs 7 Autenticos Bravos 09 10:00 AM Toto

Ballenger Creek FC 07 F vs 3 ISFC Marron 06 2:30 PM ISFC

Sat Nov 4
Wheaton FC 06 2 vs 3 ISFC Marron 06 11:15 AM Toto
Wheaton FC 06 5 vs 0 WSC Diplomats 06 2:00 PM Toto


